## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER		REGISTER REFERENCE TA.993
I. LOCATION	Aylmer Road, Newcastle S,		
2. PROPOSAL	Revised plans to prev to bungalow	vioušly approve	ed plans
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	ITPE         Date Received         1.           P.         27.5.80	Date Furthe equested	<ul> <li>Particulars <ul> <li>(b) Received</li> </ul> </li> <li>1</li></ul>
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name O'Malley & Bergin, Address 33 Fitzwilliam Plane,	, Dublin 2	
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. T. Hanley, Address Aylmer Road, Newcastl	le, Co. Dublin	
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/1547/80 Date 25th July 1980		th July 1980 grant permission,
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/513/80 Date 3rd Sept, 1980	Effect	Sept, 1980 Sesion granted
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	:
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		

12. PURCHASE NOTICE			
13. REVOCATIO or AMENDME			
14.			
15.			•
16.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Prepared by		Copy issued by Date	-
Grid Ref.	O.S. Sheet	Co. Accts. Receipt No.	

724755(Ext. 262/264)	DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET DUBLIN 1
Notification of Grant of Local Government (Planning and D	Permission/Approval Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976
O'Malley and Bargin, 33. Fitzwilliam Flace, DUBLIN, 3.	Decision Order Number and Date
cant	Application Received on 27th May, 1980

.....Newcastle, Co. Dublin.

CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
1. Subject to the conditions of this permission that the development be carried out and completed strictly in accordance wit the plans and specification lodged with the application.	1. To ensure that the devolopment
2. That before development commences approve under the Building Bys-Laws be obtained and all conditions of that approval be observed in the development.	1 2. In order to comply with the Samitary Services Acts, 1878/1964
3. That before development is commenced acceptable details of septic tank drainage to serve the proposed development shall be submitted to and agreed with the Sanitary Authority. In this respect it should be noted that the site shown on the submitted	3. In order to comply with the Samitary Services Acts, 1878/1964.



J.	

## DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL BD/5.1.3 / 80

Tel. 724755 (Ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET DUBLIN 1

Notification of Grant of Permission/Approval

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976

To: O'Nalley and Bargin,	Decision Order Number and Date
33, Fitzvilliga Place,	Register Reference No
DUDLIN, 2.	Planning Control No.
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	Application Received on 27th May, 1980
Applicant	

A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.

## Proposed revised plans to previously approved bungalow at Aylmer Road,

Newcastle, Co. Dublin.

CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
1. Subject to the conditions of this permission that the development be carried out and completed strictly in accordance wit the plans and specification lodged with the application.	1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission and that effective control be maintained.
2. That before development commences approve under the Building Byo-Laws be obtained and all conditions of that approval be observed in the development.	1 2. In order to comply with the Samitary Services Acts, 1878/1964.
3. That before development is commenced acceptable details of septic tank drainage to serve the proposed development shall be submitted to and agreed with the Samitary Authority. In this respect it should be noted that the site shown on the submitted	3. In order to comply with the Samitary Services Acts, 1878/1964.



7. That the proposed garage be used solely 7. To provent unauthorized for domestic use incidental to the enjoyment development. of the dwellinghouse,

8. The building line of the proposed house shall not be less than that existing on the site to the west.

8. In the interest of the proper planning and development of the arec.

A.K.

.

1 . .